
549008 
549009 
349010 
349011 
349012 
549013 
349014 
349015 
349016 
349017 
349018 
349019 
549020 
549021 
349022 
549025 
349024 
349025 
349026 
349027 
549028 
349029 
349030 
349031 
5490352 
549053 
549034 
549036 
349057 
349058 
349039 
549040 
349041 
349042 
549045 
349044 
549045 
549046 
349047 
549049 
349050 
349051 . ° 
349052 

- $490535 
- 349054 
349055 
549056 
549057 
549058 
3549059 
349060 
549061 
549062 
349065 
549065 
549066 - 
349067 
349068 
549069 
349070 
349072 
349075 
349074 
349075 
349079 
349080 ° 
549081 
549082 
549083 
349084 
349085 
549086 
349087 
549088 
549089 
349090 
549091 
349093 
549094 
349095 
549096 
549098 
349099 
349100 
549101 
349102 
349103 
349104 
349105 
549106 
349107 
349108 
349109 

Tulsa Coe Public Health Assn. 

Tulsa Stationery Co, 
- Tulsa Stationery Co. 
‘Tulsa Stationery Co. 
- Tulsa Stationery Co. 
- Tulsa Stationery Co. 

- Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. . 

- Banknote Printing Co. 

' Field Stationery Co. 
‘ Willie Harless 
* Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 

‘ Southwestern Bell Tel. Co-« 

- Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 

* County Farm, 
> Acme Service Garage 
‘ Amour and Co. 
- B and B Auto Parks 

' B& N Grocery 
- Dick Bardon's 
‘ City Water Dept. 
- City Water Dept. 
- Consumers K. C. Market 

Frank G. Couper Inc. 
Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
Downs Randolph Co. 
Downs Randolph Co. 

* Garn Gordon 
Harlow Publishing Co. 
The Lawyers Co-Operative Assn. 

Moulder Oldham Co. 
Oklahoma Natural Gas Co. 

R. L. Polk Co. 
Postal Telegraph Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 

Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 

Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Tool and Pump Go. | 
Underwood Elliott Fisher Co. 
Dr. A. F. Ezzell 
Election Board 
County Public Health 
County Court 
Boyouths Store 
Bayouths Store 
City of Tulsa 
Dr. A. F. Ezzell 
Dixie Gilmer 
Mayo Furniture Co. Inc 

Tulsa X-Ray and Fathological Lab. 

Tulsa Art Printery 
* Ella Adams 

Adams Motor Co 
Barnes Manley Laundry 
Beatrice Creamery 
Beat ice Creamery 
Beatrice Creamery 
Florence Bearden 

George Bell 
Elizabeth Brazier 
Bradley's Key & Lock Co. 
C. Carnathan 
Cc. Carnathan 
Frank G. Couper Inc 
Blanche Cravens 

CG. R. Crawford 
CG. Re. Carnathan 
Irene Day 
Elva DeArman 
Ray Dittman 
Sam'l Dodsworth Stationery 
Robert English 
Anna Equels 
E. L. Fondren 
Lareda Forbes 
Froug's 
Fern Gaither 
Gaines Oil Co. 

Grissette Service Station 

Grissette Service Station 

A. Golden Grocery 
Hamilton Grocery 
Lydia Harris 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 

Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 

Mary Helen Holloway 
Mrs. Fay Holden 
Mrs. Fay Holden 

' James M. Hughes 
Hunsecker's Ince, 

Hunseckers and Co. 

Hunseckers and Co. 

June 7th, 1943. 

Clothes $ 27.30 
Supplies 8.85 

" 7.10 

t 5-00 

" 5.60 

" 4.20 

Service 17 15 

Supplies 10.00 

a 3.50 

Service 10.00 

q 35.55 

" 10.40 

" 7 9 075 

PayRoll 1500.00 

Repairs 21.60 

Supplies = 9495 
Auto Maint 7.28 

Groceries . 63.10 
Supplies’ 31-50 

Service 67-70 

t 41.30 

Groceries 196-70 

Supplies ; 11.75 

Rental 500.00 

Service 47 416 
Supplies 8-05 

" 6279 

Transcript . 68.80 

Supplies 5.14 
u ; 37.50 

" 965 
Service 320.40 

Directory 15.00 

Service , 5014 

i 160.50 

" 38620 
" ' 4.70 

Supplies 29.65 

" 2.00 
" 27.60 

Salary 300.00 

Pay Roll 575.00 

Pay Roll 1150.00 

Pay Roll 1000.00 
Supplies 13.58 

wt 14.358 

Servite 200.00 

Ezpense 50.00 

Postage 15.72 

Supplies 4.03 

Services “  -  * 100.00 
Supplies 7.50 

Rent : 10.00 

Repairs 58 685 

Service 22.04 

Groceries * 5.00 
" 98.50 
" 55.50 

Rent 10.00 

Expense 65-00 

" 34.70 
Repairs . 4.00 

Groceries 2-00 
5 50 

Supplies 1.80 

Bd.of children 68.00 

Expense 50.350 

Service 41.51 

Bd. of child 14 .00 

Rental . 8.00 

Expense 5.00 

Supplies 212-75 

Rental. 6.00 

Rental 10200 
Groceries © "3,00 

Rental 8.00 
Supplies 2063 
Bd. of Child 17.00 

Service 1.32 

Service — 23433 

" 32.98 

Groceries - $00 

" . 4e (ere) 

Bd. of Children 40.00 

Hospitalization ' 468.75 

" 100.00 

Bd. of Child 17.00 

" 17.00 

" , 17.00. 

Rental 5.00 

Shoes 5.96 

" 6 +96 

" . 19.80 


